ROSUFIT CV 20mg Capsule 10's


SOLD BY : Channel Partners
and Fulfilled by Netmeds.com
people are
viewing
this currently
Clopidogrel 75mg+Rosuvastatin 20mg
By Ajanta Pharma Ltd
Prescription Needed
Rs.238.50
(per unit)
Check out cheaper substitutes
In Stock

Check estimated delivery time

Available substitute for ROSUFIT CV 20mg Capsule 10's 4 substitute/s available
Name Price
In Stock
Rs.195.00 (18% Savings)
In Stock
Rs.207.00 (13% Savings)
In Stock
Rs.214.00 (10% Savings)
In Stock
Rs.248.48

Please note, before you can choose the low cost generic option, please ask your doctor to add the generic drug to your prescription.

Drug Information for ROSUFIT CV 20mg Capsule 10's

What is ROSUFIT CV?

  • ROSUFIT CV is a combination of Clopidogrel and Rosuvastatin
  • Clopidogrel belongs to a group of medicines called antiplatelet medicinal products
  • Rosuvastatin belongs to a group of medicines called statins
CONSUMER MEDICINE INFORMATION

THERAPEUTIC USES

WARNING & PRECAUTIONS

INTERACTIONS

DIRECTIONS FOR USE

SIDE EFFECTS

MORE INFORMATION

What ROSUFIT CV is used for?

  • It is used to prevent blood clots forming in hardened blood vessels (arteries), a process known as atherothrombosis, which can lead to atherothrombotic events (such as stroke, heart attack, or death)
Read more Read less

TALK TO YOUR DOCTOR

PREGNANCY AND BREAST-FEEDING

CHILDREN AND ADOLESCENTS

DRIVING AND USING MACHINES

Talk to your doctor before taking this medicine, if you:

  • are allergic to any of the ingredient of ROSUFIT CV
  • have liver disease
  • have severe kidney problem
  • have repeated or unexplained muscle aches or pains
  • have a medical condition that is currently causing bleeding such as a stomach ulcer or bleeding within the brain
  • have a muscle weakness that is constant
  • regularly drink large amounts of alcohol
  • your thyroid gland is not working properly
  • had serious injury recently
  • planned surgery (including dental) in the next seven days
  • have had a clot in an artery of your brain (ischemic stroke) which occurred within the last seven days
Read more Read less
  • If you are pregnant or breast feeding or planning to become pregnant, consult your doctor for advice
Read more Read less
  • ROSUFIT CV is not suitable for use in children and adolescents below 18 years of age
Read more Read less
  • ROSUFIT CV is less likely to affect your ability to drive or to use machines
  • If you feel dizzy, consult your doctor before you drive or use machines
Read more Read less

Tell your doctor if you are taking:

  • oral anticoagulants, medicines used to reduce blood clotting
  • medicine used to treat painful or inflammatory conditions of muscle or joints
  • heparin or any other injectable medicine used to reduce blood clotting
  • ticlopidine, other antiplatelet agent
  • selective serotonin reuptake inhibitor (but not restricted to fluoxetine or fluvoxamine)
  • medicines usually used to treat depression
  • omeprazole or esomeprazole, medicines to treat upset stomach
  • fluconazole or voriconazole, medicines to treat fungal infection
  • efavirenz, a medicine to treat HIV (human immunodeficiency virus) infection
  • carbamazepine, medicine to treat some forms of epilepsy
  • moclobemide, medicine to treat depression repaglinide, medicine to treat diabetes
  • paclitaxel, medicine to treat cancer
  • ciclosporin (used for example, after organ transplants)
  • fibrates (such as gemfibrozil, fenofibrate) or any other medicine used to lower cholesterol (such as ezetimibe)
  • erythromycin (an antibiotic)
  • fusidic acid
  • oral contraceptive pill
  • anti-Viral medications such as ritonavir, lopinavir
Read more Read less
  • Always take this medicine exactly as your doctor has told you
  • ROSUFIT CV may be taken with or without food
  • Swallow whole with a drink of water

If you take more ROSUFIT CV

  • Contact your doctor or the nearest hospital emergency department because of the increased risk of bleeding

If you forget to take ROSUFIT CV

  • If you forget to take a dose of this medicine, but remember within 12 hours of your usual time, take your tablet straightaway and then take your next dose at the usual time
  • If you forget for more than 12 hours, simply take the next single dose at the usual time
  • Do not take a double dose to make up for a forgotten dose

If you stop taking ROSUFIT CV

  • Do not stop the treatment unless your doctor tells you so
Read more Read less

Like all medicines, this medicine can cause side effects, although not everybody gets them.

SERIOUS

COMMON

UNCOMMON

RARE

VERY RARE

  • fever, signs of infection or extreme tiredness
  • signs of liver problems such as yellowing of the skin and/or the eyes (jaundice)
  • bleeding which appears under the skin as red pinpoint dots
  • swelling in the mouth
  • skin disorders such as rashes and itching, blisters of the skin
  • difficulty in breathing, with or without swelling of the face, lips, tongue and/or throat
  • muscle damage in adults
  • a severe stomach pain (inflamed pancreas)
  • increase in liver enzymes in the blood
  • bleeding or bruising more easily than normal due to low level of blood platelets
Read more Read less
  • bleeding may occur as bleeding in the stomach or bowels, bruising, haematoma (unusual bleeding or bruising under the skin)
  • nose bleed, blood in the urine
  • diarrhea, abdominal pain, indigestion or heartburn
  • bleeding in the eye, inside the head, the lung or the joints headache
  • an increase in the amount of protein in the urine
  • increase in blood sugar levels
  • constipation, feeling sick, muscle pain, feeling weak, dizziness
Read more Read less
  • headache
  • stomach ulcer
  • vomiting or nausea
  • constipation, excessive gas in stomach or intestines
  • rashes, itching
  • dizziness, sensation of tingling and numbness
  • an increase in the amount of protein in the urine
Read more Read less
  • vertigo
  • enlarged breasts in males
Read more Read less
  • jaundice
  • severe abdominal pain with or without back pain; fever, breathing difficulties sometimes associated with cough
  • overall sensation of heat with sudden general discomfort, fainting
  • swelling in the mouth
  • blisters of the skin, sore mouth (stomatitis)
  • decrease in blood pressure
  • confusion; hallucinations
  • joint pain
  • muscular pain
  • changes in taste of food
  • traces of blood in your urine
  • damage to the nerves of your legs and arms (such as numbness)
  • memory loss
  • breast enlargement in men (gynaecomastia)
Read more Read less

STORAGE

  • Keep this medicine out of reach of children
  • Do not use this medicine after the expiry date
  • Store at room temperature (15-25°C)
Read more Read less

Disclaimer:

The contents of this website are for informational purposes only and not intended to be a substitute for professional medical advice, diagnosis, or treatment.  Please seek the advice of a physician or other qualified health provider with any questions you may have regarding a medical condition. Do not disregard professional medical advice or delay in seeking it because of something you have read on this website.

Copyright © 2018 Netmeds Marketplace Limited.
All rights Reserved

Sitemap | Privacy Policy | Terms of use